
Date Round Time (ET) Platform

Sunday, May 28 First Round 5 a.m.-4 p.m. Tennis Channel

12-3 p.m. Peacock (STREAM LINK)

Monday, May 29 First Round 5 a.m.-3 p.m. Tennis Channel

11 a.m.-3 p.m. NBC (STREAM) | Peacock (STREAM)

3-5:30 p.m. Peacock (STREAM LINK)

Tuesday, May 30 First Round 5 a.m.-5 p.m. Tennis Channel

Wednesday, May 31 Second Round 5 a.m.-5 p.m. Tennis Channel

Thursday, June 1 Second Round 5 a.m.-5 p.m. Tennis Channel

Friday, June 2 Third Round 5 a.m.-5 p.m. Tennis Channel

Saturday, June 3 Third Round 5 a.m.-1 p.m. Tennis Channel

12-3 p.m. NBC (STREAM) | Peacock (STREAM)

3-5:30 p.m. Peacock (STREAM LINK)

Sunday, June 4 Fourth Round 5 a.m.-1 p.m. Tennis Channel

12-3 p.m. NBC (STREAM) | Peacock (STREAM)

3-5:30 p.m. Peacock (STREAM LINK)

Monday, June 5 Fourth Round 5 a.m.-5 p.m. Tennis Channel

Tuesday, June 6 Quarterfinals 5 a.m.-12 p.m. Tennis Channel

2-5 p.m. Tennis Channel

Wednesday, June 7 Quarterfinals 5 a.m.-12 p.m. Tennis Channel

2-5 p.m. Tennis Channel

Thursday, June 8 Women’s Semifinals 6 a.m.-2 p.m. Tennis Channel

11 a.m.-2 p.m. NBC (STREAM) | Peacock (STREAM)

Friday, June 9 Men’s Semifinals 8 a.m.-4 p.m. Tennis Channel

11 a.m.-3 p.m. NBC (STREAM) | Peacock (STREAM)

Saturday, June 10 Women’s Final 9 a.m.-2 p.m. NBC (STREAM) | Peacock (STREAM)

Sunday, June 11 Men’s Final 9 a.m.-2 p.m. NBC (STREAM) | Peacock (STREAM)
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